Grant Agreement - Amendment

State of Alaska
Department of Commerce, Community, and Economic Development

Division of Community and Regional Affairs
Community Development Block Grant (CDBG) Program

Grantee Name Grant Agreement Number CFDA #
Kenai Peninsula Borough 15-CDBG-03 14.228
Project Title Effective Date of Amendment GAE#
Aspen Avenue Paving Project - Ninilchik December 15, 2016 160009773

Amendment # 01 to the Grant Agreement

Effective the date shown above, this grant is hereby amended as follows:

1. The total allocation of this grant is increased by $66,853.30. The new total allocation of this grant is
$185,153.30 and is revised as reflected below.

COST CATEGORY | CDBG CURRENT MODIFICATION REVISED BUDGET
BUDGET
Contractual $118,300.00 $66,853.30 $185,153.30
TOTALS $118,300.00 $66,853.30 $185,153.30

2. The termination date of the grant agreement remains March 31, 2017.

ALL OTHER TERMS AND CONDITIONS OF THE GRANT AGREEMENT
REMAIN IN FULL FORCE AND EFFECT.

Grantee Department
Signature Signature
Printed Name and Title Printed Name and Title
Mike Navarre, Mayor Pauletta Bourne, Grants Administrator III
Date Date




